CPNF - Concours Marronniers
25 juin 2016

Triplettes
Résultats des finales

Finale Résultats
Les Cent-Quatre-- Buchs-Monney-Rotzetter 11-13
Demi-finales
Les Cent-Quatre-- Equipe Polo-- 13-6
Les Renanais-- Buchs-Monney-Rotzetter 11-13
Quart de finales
Les Cent-Quatre-- Verna-Daguet-Boschung 13-6
Les Renanais-- Julmy Roland-Barras Manuela-Julmy Sylvain 13-7
Buchs-Monney-Rotzetter Chambettaz-Laurent- 13-0
Jo-Didier-Thoro Equipe Polo-- 6-13
8éme finales
Les Cent-Quatre-- Picolo-Urs-Popol 13-3
Les Renanais-- FAN-- 13-4
Cutterwyl-- Julmy Roland-Barras Manuela-‘]ulmy‘é)“/‘l‘\”/‘éiﬁh ““““““““ 1113
Jonathan Julmy-- Equipe Polo-- 8-13
Chambettaz-Laurent- Les Noth-- 12 -7
Oh Cheiry-- Verna-Daguet-Boschung 11 -13
Buchs-Monney-Rotzetter | Jura134 ““““
Familiy Stritt-- Jo-Didier-Thoro 6-13
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CPNF - Concours Marronniers
25 juin 2016
Triplettes
Classement final
Equipe
Buchs-Monney-Rotzetter
2 Les Cent-Quatre--
3 Equipe Polo--
4 Les Renanais--
5 Verna-Daguet-Boschung
6 Julmy Roland-Barras Manuela-Julmy Sylvain
7 Chambettaz-Laurent-
8 Jo-Didier-Théro
9 Cutterwyl--
10 Oh Cheiry--
11 Jonathan Julmy--
12 Les Noth--
13 Familiy Stritt--
14 FAN--
15 Jura--
16 Picolo-Urs-Popol
17 Lonlon Haymoz--
18 Aubonney's--
19 Gilles-Kiki-
20 Nases--
21 Equipe Painsec--
22 Bosson-Fellay-Yerly
23 Le Cintra--
24 Tirlibaum--
25 Alain-Bernard-Véro
26 Les Roublards--
27 Kiki-Mickey-Cécile
28 Lionel-Willy-Pascal
29 -
30 -
31 -
32 -
33 -
34 -
35 -
36 -
37 -
38 -
39 -
40 -
41 -
42 -
43 -
44 -
45 -
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46 -
47 -
48 -
49 -
50 -
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